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Pozicioni i apartamentit Pamje Skematike 3D

PALACINA B1

Apartamenti
Kati
Tipologjia

B1-7
3

1+1

Sip. Banimi
Sip. Përbashket
Sip Totale
Sip. Verande

69,55 m2

21,03 m2

90,58 m2

15,48 m2

LIVING ROOM

BATHROOM

BEDROOM

KITCHEN

B1-7

VERANDA B1-7

+10.300

90
215

D2

270
420

W
1

270
310

W
1


